GW J9LHS1.4M
1 Version 1.2 | 2020-11-26
Produktdatenblatt  |  Version 1.1
Applications
GW J9LHS1.4M
DURIS® E 5050
This 5050 RGBW device is the 昀椀rst 4-in-1 color

GW J9LHS1.4M
2 Version 1.2 | 2020-11-26
Ordering Information
Type Color temperature Ordering Code
GW J9LHS1.4M-C1C7-2+58+MQ+30A-1 3000 K Q65113A1188
GW J9LHS1.4M-C1C7-2+58+MQ+40A-1 4000 K Q65113A1187
GW J9LHS1.4M-C1C7-2+58+MQ+50A-1 5000 K Q65113A1186
GW J9LHS1.4M-C1C7-2+58+MQ+57A-1 5700 K Q65113A1185
Notes:
Standard Ordering Codes (Q-codes) will cover the entire wavelength, brightness and Vf speci昀椀ed in datasheet.
1. Wavelength: Customers will receive individual reels from any color bins speci昀椀ed in datasheet.
2. Brightness: Customers will receive individual reels from any brightness bins speci昀椀ed in datasheet.